Rate Schedule for School Year 2011-12
Duluth Public Schools/Voyageur Bus Company
August 16, 2011

2011-2012
Daily Rate
two type A busses (2 busses) $236.61
routes 2 hours or less (29 busses @ 2.0 hrs or <) $241.47
routes over 2 hours (20.5 busses @ > 2.0 hrs) $245.99
routes over 2.5 hours (6.5 busses @ > 2.5 hrs) $254.34
Half Day Rate (5 p.m. only busses) $135.29
Mid-day 1.0 Lkwd K $51.11
Mid-day 1.0 Lkwd two days/week Lkwd 2 day K $51.11
Mid-day over 1.0 4 East STC .6 wkly FT $70.98
Late Activity 5 activity @ .6 each $40.64
Wheel Chair (9 wheel chair busses) $11.61
Assistant (61 hrs/day) $17.95
In-district Charter $40.27
$17.26
Out-district Charter (inside 30 miles) $125.16
$1.60
$17.26
Out-district Charter (over 30 miles) $1.60
$17.26
Overnight expenses $109.52
Trailer charge $52.15

VBC receives $ 5,000.00 per cancelled day after
Cancelled (Snow) Days the first day each year.



